

COVINA FUN RUN XXVII

Covina District Field April 27, 2024



BROUGHT TO YOU BY THE COVINA ROTARY CLUB In collaboration with Covina-Valley and Charter Oak Unified School Districts

TITLE SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

TITLE SPONSOR: \$10,000 (Exclusive to one Sponsor)

As the exclusive Title Sponsor of Covina Fun Run 2024, your brand will be the largest advertised to all aspects of the event, including all pre- and post-event marketing and all branding at the event, which includes:

- [Your Company Name] Covina Fun Run 2024 •
- Largest sponsorship acknowledgment in the San Gabriel Valley Tribune announcements and advertising. •
- Largest company logo proudly displayed on the back of the Fun Run T-shirt. Optional: Scan QR code to donate. •

PREMIER

LEVEL

- Largest recognition on posters displayed throughout the community. •
- On race day: company banner displayed and ad space in the program. •
- Largest Booth space available for your organization.
- Certificate recognizing your sponsorship of the Fun Run.
- 100 free runners.

1. Scan code 2. Scroll to bottom of

Programs"

Rotary page

3. Choose Donate "Local

4. Choose "Teacher Mini

Grants" and enter amount

		\$5,000		5. Click don	ate AND	
Announcements and advertising - SGV Tribune.		Large Print	PLATINUM LEVEL \$2,500	write your name and phone number in the Note section		
Company logo displayed on Fun Run T- shirt		Large Print	Medium Print	GOLD LEVEL \$1,000		
 Recognition on event posters, announcements and website displayed throughout the community 		Large Print	Medium Print	Small Print	SILVER LEVEL \$500	
Company banner and ad space displayed on race day		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	BRONZE LEVEL \$250
 Booth space with 1 table and 2 chairs Certificate of Sponsorship Recognition 		Premier Location	Platinum Location	Gold Location	Silver Location	Bronze Location
Free Runners		10 Free Runners	5 Free Runners	4 Free Runners	2 Free Runners	N/A
	ADDITIONAL SI	PONSORSHIP			lease enclose bu	
0	PPORTUNITIES BUSINESS C	ARD AD: \$100	Or email ca		nancialservices@ out FUN RUN in	
Yes, I want to become	a sponsor in the 27th Annual Cov	vina Rotary Fun	Run. My check	is enclosed for t	he following sel	ections:
□Title Sponsor		Premier	Gol	d 🗆 Si	lver	Bronze
□Booth Space □Friend Program □		Business Card	Ad DOthe	er(specify amount)	
Company:			Conta	act		

Company:

Address:

Phone:

E-mail

Please make checks payable to: Covina Rotary P.O Box 334 Covina, CA 91723 Thank you for your support and participation	NOTE: Artwork and payment due dates for guaranteed inclusion on:Posters: April 15th, 2024T-shirts: April 15, 2024Banner's and business cards: April 15, 2024Please e-mail artwork "Logo" to
--	---

For questions please call Caroline "Wally" McDonough 626-393-8388 direct line.

aboveallfinancialservices@gmail.com